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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.468.30 Band music
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizens’ session
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Luncheon music
1.15 p.m. The News from London
1.30 Piano time
2. 0. The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 The News from London
6,30 Friendly Road Children’s session

7.0
HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE
WEEK’S STAGE SHOWS
Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

° The "Man in the Street" session,conducted by Uncle Scrim
Special programmeThe Citadel
"London Can Take It"
Pageant of music
The News from London
Meditation music
Close down
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45 —8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.15 A_ Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. H. Squires)9. 0 Variety Hour10. O -The World of Sport
10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir and
Organ11.30 The Morning Star: Arthur Askey11.45 A comedy cameo12. O Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London
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2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 A session for the Blind People5. O Storytime with Bryan -O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 Songs My Mother Taught Me
6.45 Songs I Teach My Mother
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The 1Z8 Radio Theatre Shows
The "Man in ‘the Street" session,conducted by Uncle Scrim
Special programme
The Citadel
Pageant of Music
An operatic band programmeSiumber session
News from London
Epilogue
Close down

"CHRISTCHURCH
1430. 210m.

m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Morning melodies
Around the BandstandHospital session (Bob Speirs),
opening with the Salt Lake City.Tabernacle Choir
Uncle Tom and his children’s choir
A budget of popular tunesThe lunchéon session
m. News from London
The Sunday Radio Matinee
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Gwen
A talk on Social Justice
The News from London
Musical programme
Vocal championship
The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows

6. Oa.

9. 0
10.15
10.45
11. 0
11.15
11.30
12. 0
1. Op.45

The "Man in the Street" session,conducted by Uncle Scorim
Special programme.The Citadei
Pageant of Music
More bands from the U.S.A,
The News from London
Close down

DUNEDIN
1286 k.¢2° 234 m.

m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45Selected recordingsSalt Lake City Tabernacle ChoirSelected recordings
Uncie Tom and his Children’s ChoirPiano patternsSelected recordingsListeners’ favourites
m. The News from London
Those Happy Gilmans
The Sunday Radio Matinee
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee

GO A talk on Social Justice
5 The News from London
0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
0 The "Man in the Street" session,conducted by "‘Uncie Scrim"
5 A special programme
0 The Citadel
0 Pageant of Music10. 0 Around the Rotunda: "The Ladsfrom Lancashire"
10.30 Dream time
41. 0 The News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

22
5. Op.m. Oh, listen to the band
O Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc. 214m,

5
6.15 News from London
6.45 Cavaicade of Drama: " Brighamoung"
7. 0 he 1ZB Radio Theatre Show8.0 The ‘*Man in the Street" session,conducted by Uncle Scrim

"The Citadel" starts at 2ZA
to-night.

9.0 The Citadel (first broadcast)0 Close down

ARTHUR ASKEY, the Big-Hearted, is
the "Morning Star" featured in 2ZB’s
regular Sunday morning celebrity session

on November 9


